ITH QUALITY

OE FORMULATION FOR OE PERFORMANCE

ENEOS products use the advanced technology developed in decades-long partnerships while creating factory fill
fluids for Asian OEMs. ENEOS provides these same, exacting standards to help ensure peak performance for the

rest of your vehicle’s life.

Our obsession with quality and innovation is why we've been trusted by auto makers since the dawn of JDM.

ECOCVT Fluid

Fully Synthetic Motor Oil

ENEOS 0W-16

ENEOS 0W-20
dexos1™

ENEOS 5W-20

ENEOS 5W-30
dexos1™

ENEOS 5W-40

3251-300
3251-400
3251-110
3701-300
3701-320
3701-400
3701-110
3703-300
3703-320
3703-400
3703-110
3703-300
3703-320
3703-400
3703-110
3704-300
3704-320
3704-400
3704-110

Qt.
6 Gal. BIB
55 Gal. Drums
Qt.
5Qt.

6 Gal. BIB
55 Gal. Drums
Qt.
5Qt.

6 Gal. BIB
55 Gal. Drums
Qt.
5Qt.

6 Gal. BIB
55 Gal. Drums
Qt.
5Qt.

6 Gal. BIB
55 Gal. Drums

» Low viscosity, high-quality synthetic oil

with top of the line technology additives

»OW-16 was one of first available in
market and meets APl SN specification

Transmission Fluids

3111-300 Q.
ENEOS ECO-ATF PLUS 3111-400 6 Gal. BIB
3111-110 55 Gal. Drums
PRODUCT PART # “
ENEOS
ECO CVT 3026-300 Qt.
Fluid
PRODUCT PART # “
ENEOS
GEAR OIL LSD 3094-300 Qt.
75W-90 GL-5

» Premium transmission fluid products
formulated to provide coverage for
vast majority of Asian transmissions

Racing Series

PRODUCT PART # “

PRO Series

Pro 10W-50 3802-300 Qt.

STREET Series
3901-300 Qt.
3902-300 Qt.

Street OW-20
Street OW-50

» Created using industry-leading engine oil
technologies from collaborations
with Japanese automakers and global
racing partners.

» Designed to deliver exceptional
performance under relentless racing
conditions, providing maximum horse
power and excellent engine protection
for racing vehicles of all types.

www.eneos.us/products




ﬁENEOS

MOTOR OIL

OE FORMULATION
FOR OE PERFORMANCE NEw

OE replacement transmission fluids,
now with an expanded selection.

Formulated with select high-quality base oils
combined with unique additives, and following
OE model specifications, the ENEOS Import
Series will provide outstanding compatibility

" . Import ATF § :
with your vehicle. MODEL SP PLUS Import CVT Fluid [ SSsesSse
Hyundai MODEL N PLUS POrt VT Fluid
Kia SP-IV Nissan NS-3 \
Import CVT Fluid
Import CVT Fluid MODEL T-FE
MODEL S Toyota FE
MODEL SP PLUS Subaru CVTF II*
Toyota and Honda and Nissan and Hyundai and
=4 L hicl ; Infiniti Kia vehicl
= Lexus vehicles  Acura vehicles ia vehicles
8| that require : vehicles that that require
that 4
y=| Toyota ATF WS HC ;eq:\l_lr_,e: require Nissan Hyundai and
8- onda ATF Matic S, Kia ATF SP-IV
DW-1/Z1 KJD
g 4
Part # 3107-300 Part # 3105-300 Part # 3106-300 Part # 3109-300

Recommended application

Honda and
el 52| Acura vehicles
=} Nissan and Honda and Subaru vehicles  Toyota and =1 thatrequire
= Infiniti Acura vehicles that require Lexus vehicles : Honda DUAL
; vehi<?|es that that require Subaru CVTF II* that require g PUMP FLUID 11
E.: Egl:g: NS-3 Honda CVT Toyota FE + and Acura

) Fluid and HCF-2 [ DPSF
o o
E E
Part # 3058-300 Part # 3072-300 Part # 3074-300 Part # 3073-300 Part # 3410-300
I I Y B |

*not suitable for Subaru high torque CVTF

www.eneos.us/products




