

OBSESSION WITH QUALITY OF FORMULATION FOR OF PERFORMANCE

ENEOS products use the advanced technology developed in decades-long partnerships while creating factory fill fluids for Asian OEMs. **ENEOS** provides these same, exacting standards to help ensure peak performance for the rest of your vehicle's life.

Our obsession with quality and innovation is why we've been trusted by auto makers since the dawn of JDM.



Fully Synthetic Motor Oil

PRODUCT	PART #	SIZE
ENEOS OW-16	3251-300	Qt.
	3251-400	6 Gal. BIB
	3251-110	55 Gal. Drums
ENEOS 0W-20 dexos1™	3701-300	Qt.
	3701-320	5 Qt.
	3701-400	6 Gal. BIB
	3701-110	55 Gal. Drums
ENEOS 5W-20	3703-300	Qt.
	3703-320	5 Qt.
	3703-400	6 Gal. BIB
	3703-110	55 Gal. Drums
ENEOS 5W-30 dexos1™	3703-300	Qt.
	3703-320	5 Qt.
	3703-400	6 Gal. BIB
	3703-110	55 Gal. Drums
	3704-300	Qt.
ENEOS 5W-40	3704-320	5 Qt.
ENEUS 3W-40	3704-400	6 Gal. BIB
	3704-110	55 Gal. Drums

- Low viscosity, high-quality synthetic oil with top of the line technology additives
- OW-16 was one of first available in market and meets API SN specification



Transmission Fluids

PART #

PRODUCT

ENEOS ECO-ATF PLUS	3111-300	Qt.
	3111-400	6 Gal. BIB
	3111-110	55 Gal. Drums
PRODUCT	PART #	SIZE
ENEOS ECO CVT Fluid	3026-300	Qt.
PRODUCT	PART #	SIZE
ENEOS GEAR OIL LSD 75W-90 GL-5	3094-300	Qt.

 Premium transmission fluid products formulated to provide coverage for vast majority of Asian transmissions



Racing Series

PRODUCT	PART #	SIZE	
PRO Series			
Pro 10W-50	3802-300	Qt.	

STREET Series			
Street 0W-20	3901-300	Qt.	
Street 0W-50	3902-300	Qt.	

- Created using industry-leading engine oil technologies from collaborations with Japanese automakers and global racing partners.
- Designed to deliver exceptional performance under relentless racing conditions, providing maximum horse power and excellent engine protection for racing vehicles of all types.



OE FORMULATION FOR OE PERFORMANCE

NEW

Toyota FE

ENEOS Import Series

OE replacement transmission fluids, now with an expanded selection.

Formulated with select high-quality base oils combined with unique additives, and following OE model specifications, the **ENEOS Import Series** will provide outstanding compatibility with your vehicle.



Import CVT Fluid **MODEL S** Subaru CVTF II*

	μ
	5
0	į
	1
<u>d</u>	
<u>D</u>	

MODEL H MODEL N MODEL SP PLUS MODEL T-W Nissan and Toyota and Honda and Hyundai and Infiniti Lexus vehicles Kia vehicles Acura vehicles that require vehicles that that require that require Toyota ATF WS require Nissan Hyundai and Honda ATF ATF Matic S, Kia ATF SP-IV DW-1/Z1 K, J, D Part # 3107-300 Part # 3105-300 Part # 3106-300 Part # 3109-300

-
_
_
_
_
a
w
\sim
_
w
\sim
_
^
•
U
O)

mport CVT Fluid

MODEL N PLUS	MODEL H	MODEL S	MODEL T-FE
Nissan and Infiniti vehicles that require Nissan NS-3	Honda and Acura vehicles that require Honda CVT Fluid and HCF-2	Subaru vehicles that require Subaru CVTF II*	Toyota and Lexus vehicles that require Toyota FE
Part # 3058-300	Part # 3072-300	Part # 3074-300	Part # 3073-300

*not suitable for Subaru high torque CVTF

Import DPS Fluid

Honda and Acura vehicles that require Honda DUAL PUMP FLUID II and Acura DPSF

Part # 3410-300